Internal Services Total 442,368   183,922   8,698,870   10,098,838   30,296,513   29% 26,603,582
Materials & Supplies Total 51,278   46,686   8,019,778   8,649,858   25,949,574   31% 20,538,983
Capital Outlay Total -   -   1,794,587   116,667   350,000   513% 94,279

Expenditures Total 1,712,728   727,021   47,932,544   55,478,910   166,436,730   29% 134,953,194

Net Income/(Loss) 408,666   (727,021)   7,300,682   -   -   32,119,930

Total BWC from Prior Years 896,489   -   38,353,801

Multnomah County Health Department
Community Health Center Board

FY 2023 YTD Actual Revenues & Expenses by Program Group
Prepared using the Modified Accrual Basis of Accounting

For Period Ending October 31, 2022
Percentage of Year Complete: 33.3%

[A Pro Forma Financial Statement]

6

Revenue Category 01 July 02 August 03 September 04 October 05 November 06 December Grand Total
Health Center Fees

Program Income 9,794,115   11,732,097   10,819,553   11,048,144   -   -   43,393,909
Other 2,042   5,247   4,180   100,141   -   -   111,610

Health Center Fees Total 9,796,157   11,737,344   10,823,733   11,148,285   -   -   43,505,519

Self Pay Client Fees
Program Income 53,184   49,810   46,366   44,871   -   -   194,231
Other -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Self Pay Client Fees Total 53,184   49,810   46,366   44,871   -   -   194,231
Grand Total 9,849,341   11,787,154   10,870,100   11,193,156   -   -   43,699,750

Multnomah County Health Department
Community Health Center Board

FY 2023 Program Revenue by Fiscal Period
For Period Ending October 31, 2022

Percentage of Year Complete: 33.3%

7

Category Administrative Dental HIV Clinic Lab Pharmacy
Primary Care

Clinics
Quality and
Compliance

Student Health
Centers Grand Total

Indirect Expense 710,809   759,701   131,530   66,533   389,826   1,274,432   93,577   179,635   3,606,043
Internal Service Data Processing 442,760   461,210   225,646   54,552   480,671   1,063,895   98,956   199,933   3,027,623
Internal Service Distribution 15,116   34,999   370   10,368   8,634   32,213   2,811   73,192   177,702
Internal Service Enhanced Building Services 31,895   41,352   8,371   5,562   15,540   66,319   4,831   -   173,870
Internal Service Facilities & Property Management 232,605   301,566   61,046   40,560   113,333   483,654   35,235   -   1,267,998
Internal Service Facilities Service Requests 64,659   17,180   2,096   -   15,316   83,373   120   9,894   192,640
Internal Service Fleet Services -   5,455   -   -   -   -   -   -   5,455
Internal Service Motor Pool 255   63   43   -   38   19   190   258   867